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KOKTEWAAb LENINGRAD AVIATION / YU3KEWK U3 CEAbAM
GENEVER BOLS, SUZE, ORANGE LIQUEUR, VIOLET LIQUEUR, HERRING, CHEESE, RYE BREAD

KOKTEMAb BERRY HUNTER / TOBSAUHA B LUOKOAAAE
CREME DE CASSIS. CAMPARI, KOSKENKORVA BLUEBERRY JUNIPER, BEEF JERKY,
DARK CHOCOLATE, CHILE

KOKTEMAb GINGER BAKER / UMBUPHOE MOPOXXEHOE
WILLIAMS PEAR SCHNAPPS, LIME CORDIAL, LEMON, WHITE WINE.
GINGERBREAD ICE CREAM, POPPING SUGAR

KOKTEMAb HUGGE FIZZ / AOMAILLIHEE NEYEHbE
KOSKENKORVA SAUNA BARREL, AMARO, CEDAR MILK, LEMON, EGG WHITE, IPA.
HOMEMADE COOKIES

510P

CE3OH HYEPHONAOAKHM | CHOKEBERRY SEASON

AOMALLIHUA AMMOHAA, / HOMEMADE LEMONADE
CHOKEBERRY CORDIAL, MINT, LEMON

4YTO-TO AUKOE / SOMETHING WILD
WILDBERRY SCHNAPPS, SLOE SCHNAPPS, CHOKEBERRY CORDIAL, LEMON, EGG WHITE

BABAPCKMWI YEPHOMAOAHbI / BAVARIAN CHOKEBERRY &
BAVARIAN BITTER, CHOKEBERRY CORDIAL, ROSEMARY, LEMON

250P

490P

390P




CLASSIC WINES

@ BUHO MO BOKAAAM / WINE BY GLASS 125ml

UrPUCTOE BUHO / SPARKLING WINE PO3OBOE BUHO / ROSE WINE

PROSECCO CINZANO 370f  CASTILLO DE ALBAIROSE 340P
ITALY, VENETO SPAIN, RIOJA

BEAOE BUHO / WHITE WINE KPACHOE BUHO / RED WINE

TORRONTES LA CONSULTA 340  PITEIRA PREMIUM 340P
ARGENTINA, MENDOZA PORTUGAL, ALENTEJO

VERDEJO ANALIVIA 360P  SYRAH COSTA ALSOLE 360P
SPAIN, RUEDA ITALY, SICILIA

GRUNER VELTLINER LANDHAUS MAYER 380R  CASTELMAURE CORBIERES 380°
AUSTRIA, NIEDEROSTERREICH FRANCE, CORBIERES

o] BYTbIAOYHOE / BOTTLE 750 ml

BEAOE BUHO / WHITE WINE KPACHOE BUHO / RED WINE

ASTI CINZANO 2500P ZWEIGELT LANDHAUS MAYER 2800P

ITALY, VENETO AUSTRIA, NIEDEROSTERREICH

SAUVIGNON BLANC GLACIER PEAK 2700P CHATEAU DU PERIER CRU BOURGEOQIS 3100k

NEW ZEALAND, MARLBOROUGH FRANCE, MEDOC

ALBARINO PULPO 2900 P CHIANTI CLASSICO CASTELLO DIBOSSI 3800+F

SPAIN, GALICIA ITALY, TUSCANY

GEWURZTRAMINER HAULLER 3300P WEST HILL BLEND USADBA

FRANCE, ALSACE DIVNOMORSKOE 4200P
RUSSIA, KRASNODAR

SANCERRE DOMAINE GIRAULT 3800F

FRANCE, LOIRE

ASIA CUVEE 4200P

AUSTRIA, WIEN

oA ypoXas yToqHaMTE Y BaLLero odomumaHta. Ask your waiter about the vintage.



MODERN WINES

@ BUHO MO BOKAAAM / WINE BY GLASS 125ml

METHAT / PETILLANT NATUREL UIPUCTOE BUHO / SPARKLING WINE
FOAM SOMLO MEINKLANG LA VIDA AL CAMP ROSE 450P
WHITE BRUT 490P SPAIN, CAVA
AUSTRIA, BURGENLAND
BEAOE BUHO / WHITE WINE
PPYKTOBOE BUHO / FRUIT WINE
MUSCADET LA PEDRIX 430F

RABARBERU ABAVAS 100 ml 390P FRANCE, LOIRE
LATVIA, SPARKLING WINE

LOUIS SIPP RIESLING 510P
CHERRY RESERVE FREDERIKSDAL 40 ml 350P FRANCE, ALSACE
DENMARK, QUIET WINE
KPACHOE BUHO / RED WINE
APPLE MALUS X FEMINAM 40 ml 490P
DENMARK, DESSERT WINE PARRA JIMENEZ GRACIANO 410F
SPAIN, CASTILLO LA MANCHA
BLACK CHERRY PRUNUS NIGRA 40 ml 490P

DENMARK, DESSERT WINE

o=__ ] BYTbIAOYHOE / BOTTLE 750 mi

BEAOE BUHO / WHITE WINE KPACHOE BUHO / RED WINE
MEINKLANG H16 4300P SPATBURGUNDER GEORG RHIENGAU 4200F
AUSTRIA, BURGENLAND GERMANY, RHEINHESSEN
LE CHENIN DE LA COLLIN 4500k CASA WALLACE ILROSSO 4400P
FRANCE, LOIRE ITALY, PIEDMONT
JURTSCHITSCH SONNHOF DOMAINE DE LA GARRELIERE CINABRE 4900F
BELLE NATURELLE 5500k FRANCE, LOIRE
AUSTRIA, KAMPTAL

MARTINET BRU 5900F
SAUVIGNON MOVIA GORISKA BRDA 6100F SPAIN, PRIORAT
SLOVENIA, PRIMORJE
BURG RAVENSBURG LOCHLE
WEISSBURGUNDER 6400F

GERMANY, BADEN

oA ypOXas yTo4HaMTe Y BaLLero odouumanTta. Ask your waiter about the vintage.



COCKTAILS

CE3OHHbIE HAMUTKW / SESSIONAL DRINKS
FOPA4YUE HAMUTKK / HOT DRINKS teapot

OBAETNNXA-MUXTA-ANEABCHH
BUCKTHORN-FIR-ORANGE

SCTPATOH-ABAOKO
ESTRAGON-APPLE

BEPMYT-TAMHTBEMH
VERMOUTH MULLED WINE 550P

290P

KOKTEUAU / COCKTAILS

YAYOI KUSAMA

PINK GIN, RHUBAB SPARKLING WINE,

WATER FROM THE FLOWERS OF BIRD-CHERRY,
LEMON, SUGAR

ESPRESSO CATALANA
APRICOT SCHNAPPS, PEDRO XIMENEZ, 490P
ESPRESSO, CREME BRULEE ICE-CREAM, SUGAR

LIBERTY BIRD

GIN, TANGERINE CONFITURE,

HOMEMADE ORGEAT SYROP, TONIC BITTER,
LIME LEAVES, LEMON

SCHNAPS & TONIC

BMLLIHEBbI/ / CHERRY

TEPHOBBbII / SLOE 420P
TPYLLIEBBIV / WILLIAMS PEAR

MAAMHOBBIM / RASPBERY

KOKTEUAU / COCKTAILS

LEMONADE JOE

WHISKY AUCHENTOSHAN AMERICAN OAK,
PEACH LIQUEUR, ORANGE LIQUEUR, LEMON,
GINGER ALE, MINT

490P
CHESTNUT OLD FASHION

WHISKY AUCHENTOSHAN AMERICAN OAK,
CHESTNUT LIQUEUR, ORANGE LIQUEUR,
PLUM BITTER

TERIJOKITEA

VODKA KOSKENKORVA BLUEBERRY JUNIPER,
MATCHA GREEN TEA, HONEY, LEMON, MINT,
EGG WHITE

LAVRONI
GIN, CINZANO ROSSO, CAMPARI INFUSED
WITH LAUREL LEAVES, BLACK CARDAMOM

FRENCH BUFFET
CHARTREUSE VERTE, BLANCHE DE NORMANDIE,
ELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR, PROSECO CINZANO, LIME

HOT SMOKED RITA &
TEQUILA INFUSED WITH SMOKED TEA,
ANCHO REYES VERDE, LIME, SMOKED SALT

BEAN PARTY
ROM INFUSED WITH TONKA BEANS, CINZANO
BIANCO, PEA POD, LEMON, EGG WHITE

BRO

ROM INFUSED WITH TONKA BEANS, TRIPLE SEC,
HOMEMADE ORGEAT SYRUP, PINEAPPLE JUICE,
CHOCOLATE BITTER, LIME

TRUFFLE SOUR
TRUFFLE VODKA, AMARETTO, PORTO TAWNY,
LEMON, EGG WHITE

LIOTbI / SHOTS

SET OF 4 SHOTS "REGATA"

WHISKY AUCHENTOSHAN AMERICAN OAK,
BLACKCURRANT RIGA BALSAM,

CREME DE CASSIS, PRUNES

SET OF 4 SHOTS "SUNDAY BREAKFAST"
YOGURT LIQUEUR, LIQUEUR BILBERRY, VODKA

SET OF 4 SHOTS "SPANISH ACCENT"
SHERRY PEDRO XIMENEZ ,FINO, OLOROSO,
CINZANO ROSSO, RAISINS, WALNUTS,
CHERRIES MARASCHINO

SLOE BY SLOE
SLOE GIN, LEMON, SLOE SCHNAPPS,
NARSHARAB

490P

750

250P



STRONG ALCOHOL

AUCHENTOSHAN

AUCHENTOSHAN AMERICAN OAK
AUCHENTOSHAN 12 YO
AUCHENTOSHAN THREE WOOD

OAHOCOAOAOBbLIN BUCKH
SINGLE MALT WHISKY
HIGHLAND PARK 12

THE MACALLAN TRIPLE CASK 12 YO
"FINE OAK"

THE SINGLETON 12 YO

LAPHROAIG QUARTER CASK

LUOTAAHACKWUA BUCKU
SCOTCH WHISKY

THE FAMOUS GROUSE FINEST

NAKED GROUSE

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 12 YO

40ml

420P
490P
750P

520P

590
590P
650P

270P
540P
490P

WPAAHACKWUA BUCKM / IRISH WHISKEY

BUSHMILLS ORIGINAL
BUSHMILLS BLACK BUSH

AMEPUKAHCKWUA BUCKM

AMERICAN WHISKY
JIM BEAM WHITE
JIMBEAMRYE

JIM BEAM DOUBLE OAK
MAKER'S MARK

BULLEIT BOURBON

AXWH / GIN

SOURCE

NORDIC SPIRITS LAB
GORDON'S PINK PREMIUM
GENEROUS

BROCKMANS

SIPSMITH LONDON DRY
NAPUE

KOSKUE

NORDISK EDITION SAREK

PERFECT COMBINATION:
TONIC THOMAS HENRY 0.2
TONIC J.GASCO0.21

XEHEBEP / JENEVER
BOLS GENEVER

POM / RUM

BRUGAL ANEJO

BRUGAL 8 YO EXTRA VIEJO

BRUGAL 1888

APPLETON ESTATE SIGNATURE BLEND
APPLETON ESTATE 12 YO
LEGENDARIO ELIXIR DE CUBA

280P
330P

290P
360P
360P
450P
470

350P
420P
420P
450P
490P
490P
550P
650P
590P

160P
200P

350P

310P
450P
590P
310P
470P
370

BEACH HOUSE SPICED 380P
OMNIPOLLO 590P
ZACAPA 23 YO 750#
KOHbAK / COGNAC

COURVOISIER VS 450P
COURVOISIER VSOP 550
O-AE-BU / EAU-DE-VIE

BLANCHE DE NORMANDIE 450P
ABAVAS BLACK CURRANT 460P
GINGEMBRE G.E. MASSENEZ 490P
WILLIAMS G.E. MASSENEZ 550
RASPBERY G.E. MASSENEZ 550
LUHANCbI / SCHNAPPS

GERMANY

SCHNEE YAGER 350°
KAMMER-KIRSCH 350
AUSTRIA

BAUER 350
WEISER 400P
DENMARK

NORDISK 490P
OPFAHUK-BOAKA / ORGANIC VODKA
BOAKA YACTLIE POCHI 350P
BOAKA YACTbIE POCHI

13 PXXAHOTO 3EPHA 350P
BOAKA / VODKA

KOSKENKORVA IN THE ASSORTIMENT 250
AUCTUASAT / DISTILLATE 3
CAMOBAP KYMEYECKMI/ PKAHOM  240P
VENTA SEKALO/ ORA TRITIKO 320P
THE PEAT BEAR 490P
TEKUAA / TEQUILA

SAUZA SILVER 250
ESPOLON REPOSADO 310P

AVIKEPbI / BUTTEPbI / HACTOMKM

LIQUEURS / BITTERS / TINCTURES 40 m
APEROL 220
CAMPARI 220

BEPMYTbI U KPEMAEHbBIE BUHA

VERMOUTH AND FORTIFIED WINES 75 m

CINZANO BIANCO, EXTRA DRY,

ROSE, ROSSO 170P
COCCHI AMERICANO 450P
PORTO ANDRESEN TAWNY 350P
PORTO ANDRESEN LBV 440P
SHERRY ALEXANDRO PEDRO

XIMENEZ / FINO / OLOROSO 390P



OTHER

PA3AUBHOE NUBO / DRAFTBEER 0.51

CBETAOE NKBO / LIGHT BEER 290P
TEMHOE NMMBO / DARK BEER 290
CUAP / CIDER 240P
BYTbIAOYHOE MUBO / BOTTLED BEER
CORNELISSEN LAGER 0,33 | 290#
SAMUEL SMITH'S STOUT 0,355 | 350
THORNBRIDGE JAIPUR IPA 0,33 | 370P
LINDEMANS KRIEK 0,25 | 350
MAISEL'S WEISSE ALKOGOLFREI 0,51 330P
AOMAILIHUE AMMOHAABI
HOMEMADE LEMONADE

KAYBHUKA-BOATAPCKIM MEPELL
STRAWBERRY-BELL PEPPER

3EAEHbIM FOPOLLIEK
GREEN PEA

MUXTOBLIM
FIR NEEDLES

250P

KO®E / COFFEE

OCIPECCO / ESPRESSO 140P
AMEPMKAHO / AMERICANO 140P
KAMYYMHO / CAPPUCCINO 160 P
AATTE / LATTE 160P
YAW B YAUHUKE / TEA IN TEAPOT
ACCAM / ASSAM

OPATPEN / EARL GRAY

CEHYA / SENCHA 2208
MOAOYHbBIM YAYH / MILK OOLONG
KACMUH / JASMINE

MWHEPAABHASI BOAA / COKU /
AMMOHAADI

MINERAL WATER / JUICES / LEMONADE
WATER HARROGATE 0,33 | 220P
JUICEO,21 160 P
LEMONADE PEPSI 0,25 L 140P



RAW

TAPTAP U3 AOCOCSH C HEXXHbIM ABOKAAO
SALMON TARTARE WITH TENDER AVOKADO

TAPTAP U3 TYHLLA C TOMATHbIM T'YAKOMOAE
TUNA TARTARE WITH TOMATO GUACAMOLE

TAPTAP U3 rOBAAUHbI CO CAAAKUM HYUAU
BEEF TARTARE WITH SWEET CHILI

CEBWYE U3 AOCOCS C MAPUHOBAHHOW PEAbKO U MAHAAPUHOM
SALMON CEVICHE WITH PICKLED RADISH AND TANGERINE

KPYAO U3 AOPAAO C COAEHBIM CbIPOM U AECHbIM OPEXOM
CRUDO OF TUNA WITH A SALTY CHEESE AND HAZELNUTS

350P

390

350P

390

390P

MV



SALADS AND STARTERS

OAUBKU
OLIVES

KOMYEHHAA CKYMBPUA C AYKOM HA 3ABAPHOM XAEBE
SMOKED SCOMBER WITH ONIONS ON CUSTARD BREAD

POPLUMAK U3 CEAbAU HA PXKAHOM XAEBE
FORSHMAK HERRING ON BLACK BREAD

MALLTET U3 NEYEHU LLbINAEHKA C BPYCHUYHbIM COYCOM
CHIKEN LIVER PATE WITH COWBERRY SAUCE

BACTYPMA C COYCOM U3 MAAUHDI
BASTURMA WITH RASPBERRY SAUCE

BPYCKETTA C POCTBUPOM U KANYCTON KUMYU
BRUSCHETTA WITH ROAST BEEF AND KIMCHI CABBAGE

CAAAKMUE KABAYKN CO CTPAYATEAAOW U BACTYPMOW
SWEET ZUKKINI WITH STRACCIATELLA AND BASTURMA

KYPUHASA TPYAKA C COYCOM U3 TYHLA
CHICKEN BREAST WITH TUNA SAUCE

CAAAT U3 NAAbMbI C ABOKAAO U MAHIO
PALM SALAD WITH AVOCADO AND MANGO

CAAAT B CTUAE «TABYAE» C KPEBETKOW U TPAHATOBbIM COYCOM
SALAD IN THE STYLE OF "TABBOULEH" WITH SHRIMP AND POMEGRANATE SAUCE

170P

290P

250P

290P

270

390

370

350P

330P

390

SYILAVIS ANV SAVIVS



SOUPS

KYPUHbIA BYAbOH C NLLOM
CHICKEN BOUILLON WITH EGG

KPEM-CYI U3 LLBETHON KANYCTbl C OPEXAMU U KOKOCOBbIM MYCCOM
CREAM SOUP OF CAULIFLOWER WITH WALNUTS AND COCONUT MOUSSE

TOM M
TOM YAM

PO BO
PHO BO

270P

330P

490P

390P

SdNOS



MAIN DISHES

YTKA C IBAOKOM / BO3AYLUHbIA KAPTO®EAb / MUHAAAD
DUCK WITH APPLES / AIRY POTATOES / ALMONDS

KYPULLA TEPUAKW / AMMEHHASA KALLIA / TPUBHOE MACAO
TERIYAK! CHICKEN / BARLEY PORRIDGE / MUSHROOM OIL

TAA3UPOBAHHAS CBUHAS FTPYAUHKA / KAPTOPEABHOE MIOPE / AOTYPT
GLAZED PORK BELLY / MASHED POTATOES / YOGURT

KOTAETbI U3 LLLYKU / TOAYEHBIA KAPTOPEAbL / MYCC U3 KAPAMEALHOTO AYKA
PIKE CUTLETS / MASHED POTATOES / CARAMELIZED ONION MOUSSE

TPECKA / )XAPEHAS LIBETHAS KAMYCTA / OPEXOBbIV COYC
COD / ROASTED CAULIFLOWER / WALNUT SAUCE

CUHTANYPCKMUE NEABMEHM / KYH)XXYTHbIA BYAbOH
SINGAPORIAN DUMPLINGS / SESAME BOUILLON

rOBAAUHA / BOAAHDIE KALUTAHbI / OBAEMUXA
BEEF / WATER CHESTNUTS / SEA BUCKTHORN

TEMAbIA KPAB / MOPKOBHbIA XAEB / COYC U3 TAMAPUHAA
WARM CRAB / CARROT BREAD / TAMARIND SAUCE

PUAE AOCOCH / POHAIO
SALMON FILLET / FONDUE

MUANU / CAUBOYHBIN COYC / YUABATTA
MUSSELS / CREAM SAUCE / CIABATTA

490P

690P

WOK

OBOLLUU / KYPULLA / YTKA / CBUHUHA
VEGETABLES / CHICKEN / DUCK / PORK

rOBAAUHA / MOPENPOAYKTbI
NOODLES BEEF / SEAFOOD

490P

690P

S3HSIA NIVW



DESSERTS

CbIPHASl TAPEAKA
CHEESE PLATE

KAPAMEAU3UPOBAHHbIN BAHAH C KPEMOM U3 YEPHOTO XAEBA
CARAMELIZED BANANA WITH BLACK BREAD CREAM

MNAHHA KOTTA TOM M
PANNA COTTA TOM YAM

KPEM U3 CTYLLEHKKM C MAHAAPUHAMU U NECOYHBIM NEYEHBEM
THE CREAM MADE OF CONDENSED MILK WITH MANDARIN ORANGES AND SHORTBREAD

LLOKOAAAHbIN KEHK C MOPOXXEHbIM U3 XXEATOTO MEPLLA U MAPAKYWU
CHOCOLATE CAKE WITH YELLOW PEPPER AND PASSION FRUIT ICE CREAM

790

250P

330P

270P

290P

*ECAM Y BAC GAAEPIMA HO KAOKME-AMBO MHIPEAMEHTbI, MOXAAYMCTA, COOBLLIMTE OB ITOM CBOEMY OCOULIUAHTY.
* Please, inform your waiter if you have any food allergies.
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